
StartNR Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Laufzeit
1 40 Seniors-M Troillet Florent SUI 01:59:05 1
2 52 Seniors-M Bonnardion William FRA 01:59:28 2
3 18 Seniors-M Brunod Dennis ITA 02:00:01 3
4 17 Seniors-M Reichegger Manfred ITA 02:01:14 4
5 1 Seniors-M Lugger Alexander AUT 02:01:25 5
6 50 Seniors-M Perrier Florent FRA 02:01:52 6
7 43 Seniors-M Giacomelli Guido ITA 02:03:42 7
8 53 Seniors-M Pellicier Alexandre FRA 02:04:33 8
9 9 Seniors-M Pérez Manuel ESP 02:06:11 9
10 23 Espoirs-M Holzknecht Lorenzo ITA 02:07:09 10
11 37 Seniors-M Ecoeur Yannick SUI 02:08:02 11
12 51 Seniors-M Sbalbi Tony FRA 02:08:09 12
13 39 Seniors-M Rey Alain SUI 02:08:28 13
14 11 Espoirs-M Solà Marc ESP 02:08:37 14
15 32 Seniors-M Casals Toni AND 02:09:18
16 41 Seniors-M Ginier Reynold SUI 02:09:20
17 45 Seniors-M Echtler Martin GER 02:10:53
18 10 Seniors-M Bes Jordi ESP 02:11:08 1
19 31 Seniors-M Albós Joan AND 02:11:28 2
20 38 Seniors-M Farquet Ernest SUI 02:12:03 3
21 29 Seniors-M Manea Silviu ROM 02:14:07 4
22 8 Seniors-M Vendrell Joan Maria ESP 02:16:47 5
23 19 Seniors-M Lunger Hansjörg ITA 02:17:10 6
24 36 Espoirs-M Kuhar Nejc SLO 02:17:21
25 5 Seniors-M Madaj Milan SVK 02:18:01
26 27 Seniors-M Caliteann Iionut ROM 02:19:03 1
27 24 Espoirs-M Eydallin Matteo ITA 02:19:14 2
28 4 Seniors-M Duch Miroslav CZE 02:22:40 3
29 33 Seniors-M Capdevila Xavier AND 02:25:08 4
30 7 Espoirs-M Hlavco Jozef SVK 02:25:21 5
31 56 Espoirs-M Francu Aumitru ROM 02:30:12 6
32 2 Espoirs-M Krenn Wolfgang AUT 02:30:40 7
33 15 Espoirs-M Radev Georgi BUL 02:39:29 8
34 35 Seniors-M Maliga Petr CZE 02:42:04
35 34 Seniors-M Ciencala Martin CZE 02:56:02

Dachstein - Singles 



StartNR Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Laufzeit
49 Espoirs-W Roux Laetitia FRA 02:20:37
21 Seniors-W Pellissier Gloriana ITA 02:21:36
20 Seniors-W Pedranzini Roberta ITA 02:27:32
22 Seniors-W Martinelli Francesca ITA 02:27:35
140 Seniors-W Grassl Judith GER 02:35:07
30 Seniors-W Dusautoir Sophie AND 02:40:56
26 Espoirs-W Chanoine Fabienne ITA 02:44:59
44 Espoirs-W Lunger Tamara ITA 02:48:57
25 Espoirs-W Cuminetti Silvia ITA 02:54:51
48 Seniors-W Lathuraz Veronique FRA 02:56:18
3 Espoirs-W Formankova Dita CZE 03:09:06
6 Espoirs-W Findurova Viera SVK 03:13:57

14 Seniors-W Radeva Rossitza BUL 03:40:34
13 Seniors-W Mihaylova Ivona BUL 04:16:58

49 Espoirs-W Roux Laetitia FRA 02:20:37
26 Espoirs-W Chanoine Fabienne ITA 02:44:59
44 Espoirs-W Lunger Tamara ITA 02:48:57
25 Espoirs-W Cuminetti Silvia ITA 02:54:51
3 Espoirs-W Formankova Dita CZE 03:09:06
6 Espoirs-W Findurova Viera SVK 03:13:57

23 Espoirs-M Holzknecht Lorenzo ITA 02:07:09
11 Espoirs-M Solà Marc ESP 02:08:37
36 Espoirs-M Kuhar Nejc SLO 02:17:21
24 Espoirs-M Eydallin Matteo ITA 02:19:14
7 Espoirs-M Hlavco Jozef SVK 02:25:21

56 Espoirs-M Francu Aumitru ROM 02:30:12
2 Espoirs-M Krenn Wolfgang AUT 02:30:40

15 Espoirs-M Radev Georgi BUL 02:39:29

World Cup


